
Department of Art & Design 
MA in Art Graduate Program 

Advisors By Area 
 

MA in Art Program 
Program Coordinator Area Email 
Stephanie Ryan General Program Advising sryan@mail.fresnostate.edu  

 
 

Studio Art 
Faculty Advisor Area Email 
Neil Chowdhury Photography nchowdhury@mail.fresnostate.edu  
Paula Durette Digital art/Animation pdurette@mail.fresnostate.edu   
Edward Gillum Sculpture edwardgi@mail.fresnostate.edu   
Matthew Hopson-Walker Printmaking mhopson@mail.fresnostate.edu  
Una Mjurka Ceramics umjurka@mail.fresnostate.edu   
Nick Potter Painting/Drawing npotter@mail.fresnostate.edu   
Stephanie Ryan Painting/Drawing sryan@mail.fresnostate.edu   
Joan Sharma Photography jksharma@mail.fresnostate.edu   

 
 

Art History 
Faculty Advisor Area Email 
Luis Gordo Pelaez Art History luisgordopelaez@mail.fresnostate.edu  
Keith Jordan Art History kejordan@mail.fresnostate.edu  
Laura Meyer Art History lmeyer@mail.fresnostate.edu  
Wannasarn Noonsuk Art History noonsuk@mail.fresnostate.edu  

 
 
 

Art Education/Credential Program 
Faculty Advisor Area  Email 
Ah Ran Koo Art Ed/Credential akoo@mail.fresnostate.edu  

 
 
 

 
 
 


